

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.2308 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	05.01.2024	<u>AVSS,J</u> Post after Sankranti Vacation, 2024. Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of hearing. AVSS,J VTS	